## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Fuji Bank, Limited		04/01/2002	Bank: JAPAN

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-3-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	100-8210	
Entity Type:	Bank: JAPAN	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2523096		MOUNTAIN CAPITAL ADVISORS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)536-3901

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-536-3900

Email: nytrademarks@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Kirkpatrick Lockhart Preston Gates Ellis

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0820374.02009

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Kirkpatrick Lockhart Preston Gates Ellis

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

TRADEMARK REEL: 003594 FRAME: 0716

900083470

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Keith E. Danish	
Signature:	/keith e. danish/	
Date:	08/03/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003594 FRAME: 0717

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003594 FRAME: 0718

**RECORDED: 08/03/2007**